Business

1. Aces Exhaust & Performance
2. Arrowhead Cleaners

3. Ballard’s Resort

4. Ballard’s Resort

5. Bismarck Tire Center

6. Bistro

7. Branded Envy

8. Branded Envy

9. Branded Envy

10. Branded Envy

11.  Caffe Aroma

12.  Cashman Nursery

13. Cost Cultters

14.  County Line Café

15. Deadwood Gulch Gaming Resort
16.  Deadwood Mountain Grand
17. Deadwood Mountain Grand

KBMR Auction

The Salvation Army

December 2nd, 2017

Item
$100 towards services
$20 Certificate
3 night stay — Lake of the Woods
4 night stay — Lake of the Woods
Standard oil change up to 5 gts. QOil
$25 Certificate
Cowhide Crib Bedding Set

King Size Reclaimed Rubbed Bed Set
Mattress not included

$25 Certificate
Mirror

$10 Certificate
$20 Certificate
$30 Certificate
$10 Certificate

One Night Stay for 2
Includes: Hot Breakfast

Pair of tickets for Williams & Ree Concert
November 25", 2017 plus a $25 Gift Card to
Deadwood Mountain Grand

Pair of tickets for The Midtown Men
December 15th, 2017 plus a $25 Gift Card to
Deadwood Mountain Grand

Value

$100

$1,356
$1,808
$32.01
$25

$200

$950
$10
$285
$10
$20
$30
$10

$120

$65

$125



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Double J Manufacturing
Erbert & Gerbert’s
Expressway Inn Bismarck
Famous Daves Barbeque
GR8 Plates

Hansen’s Mens Wear
iDeal Furniture

iDeal Furniture

Jaba Lots

Jumped Up

Jumped Up

La Tejana Mexican Market
Lacey’s Custom Jewelry
Lewis & Clark Riverboat
Los Lunas

Man Cave Grooming
Midway Lanes

Mini Massagers

Mini Massagers

Mini Massagers

Missouri Valley Family YMCA

24 Foot Free-Standing Stock Panels
$10 Certificates

$100 Certificate

$10 Certificate

$20 Certificate

$25 Certificate

2 Arm Chairs

Queen Bed Frame with headboard
With matching Night Stand

$50 Gift Card

One Hour Jump Certificate
Two Hour Jump Certificate
$10 Certificate

$50 Certificate

Excursion Ticket

$25 Certificate

$20 Certificate

Thunder Alley Extreme Bowling

AcuXP iSmart Muscle Stimulation System

Acu XPD-S Electrotherapy Device

HDWS-49 Wireless TENS EMS System

With 2 additional receivers

6 Month Family Membership
Includes $50 Enrollment Fee

$440
$10
$100
$10
$20
$25
$250 ea

$900

$50
$11
$17
$10
$50
$18
$25
$20
$75
$250
$500

$750

$404



39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57,

58.

59.

ND Life Spa

NutriShop

Oahu Hawaiian BBQ & Sushi Bar
Pita Pit

Quality Home Furniture

Quality Home Furniture

Quality Home Furniture

Quality Home Furniture

Raging Rivers Waterpark
Ramada/701 Grill & Lounge

Ramada Inn

Spa Package

$20 Certificate

$25 Gift Card

$20 Gift Card

4 piece bedroom set & lamp set

Table & 6 Chairs

3 Piece End Table Set

Modern Style Lamp with White Lamp Shade
2018 Express Day Pass

$50 Certificate

One Night Stay — Standard Room

Recreational Springs Resort & Lodge UTV Rental — Full Day 2017 season

Rusty’s Saloon & Grill
Sky Zone
Sky Zone

Sky Zone

SS Photography
Scotty’s Drive In
Sleep On Mattress

Taco Del Mar

Tint Pro

$20 Certificate
Family Jump pack for 5 people
16 inch pizza — Pie in the Sky

Med Specialty Espresso drink everyday for
a week

$100 Professional Photo Certificate
$10 Certificate
Build Your Own Pillow Certificate

$10 Certificate

AstroStart RSS-5225 2 Way Remote Start
And Security System with a One Mile Range

$400
$20
$25
$20
$1,170
$964.18
$852
$90
$15
$50
$100

$325

$95

$15

$35
$100
$10
$50

$10

$600



60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

Tools 4 U

Turitto’s Dry Cleaners
Val’s Auto Beauty

Val’s Auto Beauty
Warren’s Lock & Keys
Wheels-Wings-N-Hobbies

White House Cafeteria

$25 Certificate

$20 Certificate

$100 Certificate

5-Year Diamond Seal

Front & back door deadbolts installed
Horizon Hobby Audi R8

$24 Certificate

$25
$20
$100
$430
$190
$1,199

$24



