KBMR Auction The Salvation Army December 2nd, 2017

Business		Item	Value
1.	Aces Exhaust & Performance	\$100 towards services	\$100
2.	Arrowhead Cleaners	\$20 Certificate	
3.	Ballard's Resort	3 night stay – Lake of the Woods	\$1,356
4.	Ballard's Resort	4 night stay – Lake of the Woods	\$1,808
5.	Bismarck Tire Center	Standard oil change up to 5 qts. Oil	\$32.01
6.	Bistro	\$25 Certificate	\$25
7.	Branded Envy	Cowhide Crib Bedding Set	\$200
8.	Branded Envy	King Size Reclaimed Rubbed Bed Set Mattress not included	\$950
9.	Branded Envy	\$25 Certificate	\$10
10.	Branded Envy	Mirror	\$285
11.	Caffe Aroma	\$10 Certificate	\$10
12.	Cashman Nursery	\$20 Certificate	\$20
13.	Cost Cutters	\$30 Certificate	\$30
14.	County Line Café	\$10 Certificate	\$10
15.	Deadwood Gulch Gaming Resort	One Night Stay for 2 Includes: Hot Breakfast	\$120
16.	Deadwood Mountain Grand	Pair of tickets for Williams & Ree Concert November 25 th , 2017 plus a \$25 Gift Card to Deadwood Mountain Grand	\$65
17.	Deadwood Mountain Grand	Pair of tickets for The Midtown Men December 15th, 2017 plus a \$25 Gift Card to Deadwood Mountain Grand	\$125

18.	Double J Manufacturing	24 Foot Free-Standing Stock Panels	\$440
19.	Erbert & Gerbert's	\$10 Certificates	\$10
20.	Expressway Inn Bismarck	\$100 Certificate	\$100
21.	Famous Daves Barbeque	\$10 Certificate	\$10
22.	GR8 Plates	\$20 Certificate	\$20
23.	Hansen's Mens Wear	\$25 Certificate	\$25
24.	iDeal Furniture	2 Arm Chairs	\$250 ea
25.	iDeal Furniture	Queen Bed Frame with headboard With matching Night Stand	\$900
26.	Jaba Lots	\$50 Gift Card	\$50
27.	Jumped Up	One Hour Jump Certificate	\$11
28.	Jumped Up	Two Hour Jump Certificate	\$17
29.	La Tejana Mexican Market	\$10 Certificate	\$10
30.	Lacey's Custom Jewelry	\$50 Certificate	\$50
31.	Lewis & Clark Riverboat	Excursion Ticket	\$18
32.	Los Lunas	\$25 Certificate	\$25
33.	Man Cave Grooming	\$20 Certificate	\$20
34.	Midway Lanes	Thunder Alley Extreme Bowling	\$75
35.	Mini Massagers	AcuXP iSmart Muscle Stimulation System	\$250
36.	Mini Massagers	Acu XPD-S Electrotherapy Device	\$500
37.	Mini Massagers	HDWS-49 Wireless TENS EMS System With 2 additional receivers	\$750
38.	Missouri Valley Family YMCA	6 Month Family Membership Includes \$50 Enrollment Fee	\$404

39.	ND Life Spa	Spa Package	\$400
40.	NutriShop	\$20 Certificate	\$20
41.	Oahu Hawaiian BBQ & Sushi Bar	\$25 Gift Card	\$25
42.	Pita Pit	\$20 Gift Card	\$20
43.	Quality Home Furniture	4 piece bedroom set & lamp set	\$1,170
44.	Quality Home Furniture	Table & 6 Chairs	\$964.18
45.	Quality Home Furniture	3 Piece End Table Set	\$852
46.	Quality Home Furniture	Modern Style Lamp with White Lamp Shade	\$90
47.	Raging Rivers Waterpark	2018 Express Day Pass	\$15
48.	Ramada/701 Grill & Lounge	\$50 Certificate	\$50
49.	Ramada Inn	One Night Stay – Standard Room	\$100
50	Recreational Springs Resort & Lodge UTV Rental – Full Day 2017 season		\$325
51.	Rusty's Saloon & Grill	\$20 Certificate	
52.	Sky Zone	Family Jump pack for 5 people	\$95
53.	Sky Zone	16 inch pizza – Pie in the Sky	\$15
54.	Sky Zone	Med Specialty Espresso drink everyday for a week	\$35
55.	SS Photography	\$100 Professional Photo Certificate	\$100
56.	Scotty's Drive In	\$10 Certificate	\$10
57.	Sleep On Mattress	Build Your Own Pillow Certificate	\$50
58.	Taco Del Mar	\$10 Certificate	\$10
59.	Tint Pro	AstroStart RSS-5225 2 Way Remote Start And Security System with a One Mile Range	\$600

60.	Tools 4 U	\$25 Certificate	\$25
61.	Turitto's Dry Cleaners	\$20 Certificate	\$20
62.	Val's Auto Beauty	\$100 Certificate	\$100
63.	Val's Auto Beauty	5-Year Diamond Seal	\$430
64.	Warren's Lock & Keys	Front & back door deadbolts installed	\$190
65.	Wheels-Wings-N-Hobbies	Horizon Hobby Audi R8	\$1,199
66.	White House Cafeteria	\$24 Certificate	\$24